
8 - Adams, Donald R. [Kokomo, IN] 
79 - Allen, Bob [Clive, IA] 
42 - Baisel, Edwin [Newburgh, NY] 
16 - Bauer, Keith [Menominee, MI] 
89 - Bergerson, Chris [Lawrenceville, GA] 
90 - Breeding, David [Russell Springs, KY] 
50 - Broccardo, Carl [Kincaid, IL] 
30 - Brookins, Neil G. [Veradilla, NY] 
87 - Brooks, Gene [Montgomery, IL] 
20 - Brosowsky, Allen [KAFB, NM] 
19 - Brown, John G. [Bryan, TX] 
100 - Cantrill, Jerry [Orange, TX] 
96 - Carey, Daniel E. [Huntsville, AL] 
68 - Carlson, Mark A. [St. Paul, MN] 
24 - Coffin Jr, Francis P. [Alamogurdo, NM] 
26 - Dages, Alan R. [Stone Mountain, GA] 
103 - Daniels, John [McDonald, TN] 
56 - Danner, Leroy [Kenosha, WI] 
34 - Darling, Kevin [Raleigh, NC] 
37 - DeKok, Alan [Ottay.-a, Ontario] 
72 - Doane, Charlotte [Phoenix, AZ] 
59 - Dorner, George [Kildeer, IL] 
65 - Drexler, Ken [Inverness, CA] 
66 - Edwards, Peter S. D. [Mitcham, VIC] 
31 - Elliott, Mark J. [Shelbyville, IN] 
51 - Eng, John [Pincher Creek AB., ] 
73 - Fadden, Timothy [Glendale, AZ] 
107 - Filipietz, Mike [New Port Richey, FL] 
46 - Foley, Kevin [Rochester, NY] 
22 - Forbes, Jason E. [Mexico, NY] 
12 - Fox, Jonathan [Durant, IA] 
44 - Gerst, Bruce [Omaha, NE] 
15 - Gibons, Robert [Lombard, IL] 
62 - Goers, Brian [Steger, IL] 
32 - Goff, James [Wabash, IN] 
76 - Gresick, Edward [Middletown, DE] 
39 - Griepentrog, Scott T. [Indianapolis, IN] 
58 - Grotef end, John [Northlake, IL] 
110 - Haaland, Michael [Las Vegas NV] 

82 - Harris, Larry [Duluth, GA] 
41 - Haughey, Steve [Elm Grove, WI] 
45 - Hawks, Chris [Elgin, IL] 
38 - Healton, William L. [Greentown, IN] 
99 - Hill, Damon [Atlanta, GA] 
53 - Hogg, Frank [Syrcusr-, NY] 
10 - Holt, John C. [West Des Moines, IA] 
109 - Holder, Dean [Wilmington, NC] 
40 - Huffman, Allen C. [Lufkin, TX] 
111 - Johnson, Nick [Crestview, FL] 
28 - Johnson, M. David [Glenview, IL] 
74 - Johnson, Caroyl [Chandler, AZ] 
81 - Jones, James [Clive, IA] 
85 - Kelly, Dave [Arlington, TX] 
71 - Kenimer, Ferrel L. [Phoenix, AZ] 
57 - Knudsen, Michael J. [Wheaton, Ii] 
95 - Kocourek, Thomas [Carrollton, GA] 
4 - Kreider, Carl R. [Goshen, IN] 
47 - Kreider, Debra D. Goshen, IN] 
98 - Kuns, Eddie [Aurora, IL] 
84 - Landon, Larry W. [North Port, FL] 
78 - Lataway, Terry [Bremerton, WA] 
75 - Leet, Bob [Phoenix, AZ] 
67 - Leiber, Dean [Tarzana, CA] 
35 - Lentz, John M. [Muskeg°, WI] 
104 - Little Jr., Truman H. [Duluth, GA] 
13 - Luckey, Howard [Park Forest, IL] 
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23 - Macias, David [Cerritos, CA] 
3 - McGee, Scott A. [Salt Lake City, UT] 
36 - McKay, Colin [Ottawa, Ontario] 
9 - Meyers, Kent D. [LeRoy, MN] 
92 - Moore, James A. [Stone Mountain, GA] 
11 - Olson, Larry [Waterford, MI] 
49 - Patton, Bernard [Wyandotte, MI] 
54 - Pease, Kevin [Glenview, IL] 
2 - Pitre, Boisy G. [Waukee, IA] 
64 - Podraza, Tony [Carpenterville, IL] 
94 - Price, Clyde [Red Oak, GA] 
106 - Proctor, Scott [Ocala, FL] 
88 - Proctor, David [Summerfield, FL] 
29 - Reed, Robert A. [Janesville, WI] 
102 - Resler, Floyd [Cincinnati, OH] 
70 - Richards, Mark A. [Atlanta, GA] 
112 - Rogers, Chad M. [Wethersfield, CT] 
55 - Rollins, Reggie [New York, NY] 
52 - Scales, Ken [Kanata, Ontario] 
77 - Scanlon, Jim [Waterford, MI] 
80 - Scherer, Phil [Ft. Lauderdale, FL] 
97 - Scott, Stanley M. [Steelville, MO] 
18 - Sefcik, Karl [Redford, MI] 
25 - Seielstad, Erik L [Brockport, NY] 
1 - Sessions, Zack C. [Castle Hayne, NC] 
5 - Sheltra, Alan [Toluca Lake, CA] 

108 - Shoaf, Roy [Kennesaw, GA] 
105 - Smith, R. C. [Stone Mountain, GA] 
61 - Snider, Jim [Taylor, MI] 
60 - Sternett, Jim [Ann Arbor, MI] 
43 - Sturnfield, Robert E. [Bellwood, IL] 
101 - Tharp, Tony [Douglasville, GA] 
33 - Truesdale, James E. [Hazelwood, MO] 
14 - TuteLaers, Peter [5595 GD Leende, ] 
6 - Veal, Lee [Rowlett, TX] 
7 - van der Poel, Bob [Porthill, ID] 
91 - Walters, Fran [Bethesda, MD] 
83 - White, Newton R. [Atlanta, GA] 
17 - White, Earl M. [Palos Hills, IL] 
86 - Withers, Ernest [Lincolnton, NC] 
93 - Woods, Terry [Winter Haven, FL] 
48 - Wordell, David A. [Grand Prairie, TX] 
63 - Wynkoop, Brett [New York City, NY] 
21 - Yoder, Jeff [Liverpool, NY] 
27 - Yozviak, David J. [Oakton, VA] 
69 - Yves, Eychenne [91460 Marcoussis, ] 
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25 - Seielstad, Erik L [Brockport, NY] 
26 - Dages, Alan R. [Stone Mountain, GA] 
27 - Yozviak, David J. [Oakton, VA] 
28 - Johnson, M. David [Glenview, IL] 
29 - Reed, Robert A. [Janesville, WI] 
30 - Brookins, Neil G. [Veradilla, NY] 
31 - Elliott, Mark J. [Shelbyville, IN] 
32 - Goff, James [Wabash, IN] 
33 - Truesdale, James E. [Hazelwood, MO] 
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35 - Lentz, John M. [Muskeg°, WI] 
36 - McKay, Colin [Ottawa, Ontario] 
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75 - Leet, Bob [Phoenix, AZ] 
76 - Gresick, Edward [Middletown, DE] 
77 - Scanlon, Jim [Waterford, MI] 
78 - Lataway, Terry [Bremerton, WA] 
79 - Allen, Bob [Clive, IA] 
80 - Scherer, Phil [Ft. Lauderdale, FL] 
81 - Jones, James [Clive, IA] 
82 - Harris, Larry [Duluth, GA] 
83 - White, Newton R. [Atlanta, GA] 
84 - Landon, Larry W. [North Port, FL] 
85 - Kelly, Dave [Arlington, TX] 
86 - Withers, Ernest [Lincolnton, NC] 
87 - Brooks, Gene [Montgomery, IL] 
88 - Proctor, David [Summerfield, FL] 
89 - Bergerson, Chris [Lawrenceville, GA] 
90 - Breeding, David [Russell Springs, KY] 
91 - Walters, Fran [Bethesda, MD] 
92 - Moore, James A. [Stone Mountain, GA] 
93 - Woods, Terry [Winter Haven, FL] 
94 - Price, Clyde [Red Oak, GA] 
95 - Kocourek, Thomas [Carrollton, GA] 
96 - Carey, Daniel E. [Huntsville, AL] 
97 - Scott, Stanley M. [Steelville, MO] 
98 - Kuns, Eddie [Aurora, IL] 
99 - Hill, Damon [Atlanta, GA] 
100 - Cantrill, Jerry [Orange, TX] 
101 - Tharp, Tony [Douglasville, GA] 
102 - Resler, Floyd [Cincinnati, OH] 
103 - Daniels, John [McDonald, TN] 
104 - Little Jr., Truman H. [Duluth, GA] 
105 - Smith, R. C. [Stone Mountain, GA] 
106 - Proctor, Scott [Ocala, FL] 
107 - Filipietz, Mike [New Port Richey, FL] 
108 - Shoaf, Roy [Kennesaw, GA] 
109 - Holder, Dean [Wilmington, NC] 
110 - Haaland, Michael [Las Vegas, NV] 
111 - Johnson, Nick [Crestview, FL] 
112 - Rogers, Chad M. [Wethersfield, CT] 


